IEuroindy

Megashowbiz - Box BOX 0,080 Km
Corrida 27-05-2017 11:49 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Team #2 (23) Team #12 (2) Team #1
1 20.201 +4.580 12:04:17.326 1 18.831 +0.019 12:05:10.262 1 20.334 +0.986 12:06:27.943
2 15:41.140  +15:25.519 12:19:58.466 2 14:52.998  +14:34.186 12:20:03.260 2 14:51.836  +14:32.488 12:21:19.779
3 34.662 +19.041 12:20:33.128 3 30.291 +11.479 12:20:33.551 3 19.692 +0.344 12:21:39.471
4 14:26.557  +14:10.936 12:34:59.685 4 15:09.827  +14:51.015 12:35:43.378 4 15:00.601  +14:41.253 12:36:40.072
5 20.374 +4.753 12:35:20.059 5 21.773 +2.961 12:36:05.151 5 19.528 +0.180 12:36:59.600
6 16:10.918  +15:55.297 12:51:30.977 6 15:34.554  +15:15.742 12:51:39.705 6 15:02.920  +14:43.572 12:52:02.520
7 22.473 +6.852 12:51:53.450 7 18.812 - 12:51:58.517 7 26.174 +6.826 12:52:28.694
8 13:44.845  +13:29.224 13:05:38.295 8 14:26.739  +14:07.927 13:06:25.256 8 13:16.358  +12:57.010 13:05:45.052
9 15.621 - 13:05:53.916 9 19.479 +0.667 13:06:44.735 9 19.348 - 13:06:04.400
(4) Team #6 (9) Team #11
1 20.034 +3.787 12:05:26.554 1 19.996 +1.089 12:07:22.890
2 14:52.121 +14:35.874 12:20:18.675 2 15:32.718 +15:13.811 12:22:55.608
3 18.622 +2.375 12:20:37.297 3 19.100 +0.193 12:23:14.708
4 14:39.679 +14:23.432 12:35:16.976 4 15:02.322 +14:43.415 12:38:17.030
5 21.785 +5.538 12:35:38.761 5 22.389 +3.482 12:38:39.419
6 15:41.215 +15:24.968 12:51:19.976 6 16:18.849 +15:59.942 12:54:58.268
7 19.014 +2.767 12:51:38.990 7 19.025 +0.118 12:55:17.293
8 15:46.097 +15:29.850 13:07:25.087 8 11:28.761 +11:09.854 13:06:46.054
9 16.247 - 13:07:41.334 9 18.907 | - 13:07:04.961
(25) Team #10 (32) Team #13
1 19.663 +1.351 12:04:03.820 1 20.492 +1.532 12:05:54.409
2 15:34.289 +15:15.977 12:19:38.109 2 16:01.002 +15:42.042 12:21:55.411
3 22.644 +4.332 12:20:00.753 3 _ 18960 | - 12:22:14.371
4 15:49.193 +15:30.881 12:35:49.946 4 14:58.309 +14:39.349 12:37:12.680
5 18.312 | - 12:36:08.258 5 21.939 +2.979 12:37:34.619
6 14:26.137 +14:07.825 12:50:34.395 6 16:05.005 +15:46.045 12:53:39.624
7 20.117 +1.805 12:50:54.512 7 19.188 +0.228 12:53:58.812
8 14:31.154 +14:12.842 13:05:25.666 8 13:28.499 +13:09.539 13:07:27.311
9 21.279 +2.967 13:05:46.945 9 19.877 +0.917 13:07:47.188
(10) Team #8 (5) Team #5
1 18.938 +0.463 12:05:45.015 1 21.720 +2.755 12:07:17.250
2 15:35.914  +15:17.439 12:21:20.929 2 16:24.573  +16:05.608 12:23:41.823
3 24.130 +5.655 12:21:45.059 3 21.449 +2.484 12:24:03.272
4 14:59.262  +14:40.787 12:36:44.321 4 16:11.175  +15:52.210 12:40:14.447
5 19.491 +1.016 12:37:03.812 5 19.468 +0.503 12:40:33.915
6 14:50.060  +14:31.585 12:51:53.872 6 15:04.327  +14:45.362 12:55:38.242
7 26.521 +8.046 12:52:20.393 7 19.350 +0.385 12:55:57.592
8 13:11.178  +12:52.703 13:05:31.571 8 14:03.665  +13:44.700 13:10:01.257
9 18.475 - 13:05:50.046 9 18.965 - 13:10:20.222
(21) Team #3 (19) Team #4
1 20.476 +1.916 12:06:01.084 1 25.347 +6.173 12:07:38.729
2 15:32.352  +15:13.792 12:21:33.436 2 14:57.623  +14:38.449 12:22:36.352
3 18.560 - 12:21:51.996 3 19.412 +0.238 12:22:55.764
4 16:02.725  +15:44.165 12:37:54.721 4 15:10.222  +14:51.048 12:38:05.986
5 20.633 +2.073 12:38:15.354 5 19.748 +0.574 12:38:25.734
6 15:18.576  +15:00.016 12:53:33.930 6 15:01.977  +14:42.803 12:53:27.711
7 20.007 +1.447 12:53:53.937 7 19.174 - 12:53:46.885
8 12:48.356  +12:29.796 13:06:42.293 8 13:44.724  +13:25.550 13:07:31.609
9 20.671 +2.111 13:07:02.964 9 19.535 +0.361 13:07:51.144
(12) Team #9 (17) Team #7
1 18.853 +0.278 12:06:39.148 1 19.242 | - 12:06:13.783
2 15:46.656  +15:28.081 12:22:25.804 2 14:17.537  +13:58.295 12:20:31.320
3 19.681 +1.106 12:22:45.485 3 22.174 +2.932 12:20:53.494
4 15:51.872  +15:33.297 12:38:37.357 4 15:25.057  +15:05.815 12:36:18.551
5 18.575 - 12:38:55.932 5 20.319 +1.077 12:36:38.870
6 16:12.944  +15:54.369 12:55:08.876 6 14:44.242  +14:25.000 12:51:23.112
7 26.269 +7.694 12:55:35.145 7 23.075 +3.833 12:51:46.187
8 13:19.590  +13:01.015 13:08:54.735 8 14:45.769  +14:26.527 13:06:31.956
9 18.722 +0.147 13:09:13.457 9 20.302 +1.060 13:06:52.258
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